
Effective from September 20, 2024.

2024  
SANTA MARIA AIRPORT

CAR PARKING 
CHARGES



2024 SANTA MARIA AIRPORT
CAR PARKING CHARGES

First Unit of 15 minutes

Remaining Units of 15 minutes (1st hour)

Maximum daily

Additional for each 24 h or fraction

Loss of ticket (minimum value)

Period of exemption for drop off and pickup of pax

0,60

0,60

9,00

6,00

15,00

10 minutes *

0,40

0,40

5,50

4,00

15,00

—

Car Park P1 P2
Counter

Euros VAT Incl.*  Only for the first 2 entries in a 24-hour period.



2024 SANTA MARIA AIRPORT
CAR PARKING CHARGES

Public

Staff Ind

Cost of issuing permit and pre-paid cards

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

62,40

135,20

208,00

322,40

—

52,00

83,20

135,20

12,50

41,60

98,80

145,60

234,00

—

41,60

62,40

98,80

12,50

Permits

Euros VAT Incl.

P1 P2Car Park

* Rates available for private vehicles of official entities, in a Pool regime.



2024 SANTA MARIA AIRPORT
CAR PARKING CHARGES

% increase over the maximum daily charged

Events

Euros VAT Incl.

15% 15%

P1 P2Car Park




