CAR PARKING CHARGES



Effective from September 20, 2024





CAR PARKING CHARGES



Counter	Car Park	P1	P2
First Unit of 15 minutes		0,60	0,40
Remaining Units of 15 minutes (1st hour)		0,60	0,40
Maximum daily		9,00	5,50
Additional for each 24 h or fraction		6,00	4,00
Loss of ticket (minimum value)		15,00	15,00
Period of exemption for drop off and pickup of pax		10 minutes *	_

* Only for the first 2 entries in a 24-hour period.

Euros VAT Incl.





CAR PARKING CHARGES



Permits		Car Park	P1	P2
Public	Month		62,40	41,60
	Quarter		135,20	98,80
	6 month		208,00	145,60
	Anual		322,40	234,00
Staff Ind	Month		_	_
	Quarter		52,00	41,60
	6 month		83,20	62,40
	Anual		135,20	98,80
Cost of issuing permit and pre-paid cards			12,50	12,50

* Rates available for private vehicles of official entities, in a Pool regime.

Euros VAT Incl.





CAR PARKING CHARGES



Events

% increase over the maximum daily charged

Car Park	P1	P2
	15%	15%

Euros VAT Incl.





ZNZ SANTA MARIA AEROPORTO

